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DYMO Rhino Industrial 4200 Series Hand Held Printer 

Cat. No. Model # 
Weight 

(lbs) 
Box 
Qty 

Master 
Box Qty 

D1734519 6000 3.7 1 3 

D1734520 6000 Hard Case Kit 8.0 1 3 

Length Width Height 

9.7” 5.4” 2.5” 

9.7” 5.4” 2.5” 

Cat. No. Model # 
Weight 

(lbs) 
Box 
Qty 

Master 
Box Qty 

D1755749 5200 2.4 1 3 

D1756589 5200 Hard Case Kit 5.5 1 3 

Length Width Height 

9.2” 4.96” 2.5” 

9.2” 4.96” 2.5” 

180 DPI Thermal Transfer Print Technology
1/4” - 1” Industrial Tapes and Heat Shrink Media
Flexible Nylon, Vinyl, Polyester Tapes & Polyolefin Heat Shrink Tubing
Serialization, Barcode, Label/Symbol Library, Pre-Programmed “Hot”

Keys, LCD Backlit Display & Multi-Label View
1000 label Memory Advanced Serialization, Expanded Label Templates
PC Connectivity: Import Graphics, Data, and Templates
Rugged Industrial Housing and Protective Rubber Padding
Hard Case Kit Includes: 6000 Printer, Connect Software CD, AC

Adapter, Rechargeable Lithium-Ion Battery, One 3/4” Flex Nylon &
One 3/8” Vinyl Tape, Hard Carry Case

Printer Accessories 

Cat. No. Description Printer Qty 

D1759398 4200, 5200 Li-Ion Battery 4200 & 5200 1 

D1738637 6000 Li-Ion Battery 6000 1 

D15519 AC Adapter 4200, 5200, 6000 1 

D1738636  Connect Software 6000 1 

D1760413 5200 Hard Carry Case 5200 1 

D1738638 6000 Hard Carry Case 6000 1 

Embossing  
Tool & Tapes 

Cat. No. Description Dimensions 
Box  
Qty 

Master 
Box Qty 

D101105 Metal Embossing Tool —— 1 3 
D31000 Aluminum Tape 1/2” X 16’ 10 100 

D35800 Aluminum Tape - Adhesive 1/2” X 12’ 10 100 

D32500  Stainless Steel Tape 1/2” X 21’ 10 100 

Cat. No. Model # 
Weight 

(lbs) 
Box 
Qty 

Master 
Box Qty 

D1801611 4200 1.5 1 3 

D1835374 4200 Kit 2.7 1 3 

Length Width Height 

7” 4.6” 2.25” 

7” 4.6” 2.25” 

180 DPI Thermal Transfer Print Technology
1/4” - 3/4” Industrial Tapes and Heat Shrink Media
Flexible Nylon, Vinyl, Polyester Tapes & Polyolefin Heat Shrink Tubing
Serialization, Barcodes, Label Library, QWERTY Keyboard,

Glare Free LCD Display
Pre-Programmed “Hot Keys” Shortcuts, Favorites & Custom Settings,

Multi-Label View
25 Label Memory
Rugged Industrial Housing and Rubber Bumper Padding
Soft Case Kit Includes: Lithium-Ion Battery, AC Adaptor, 1/2” Vinyl

Tape, & Soft Carry Case
When purchasing Printer Only: 6AA Batteries Required (Not Included)

DYMO Rhino Industrial 5200 Series Hand Held Printer 
180 DPI Thermal Transfer Print Technology
1/4” - 3/4” Industrial Tapes and Heat Shrink Media
Flexible Nylon, Vinyl, Polyester Tapes & Polyolefin Heat Shrink Tubing
Serialization, Barcode, Label/Symbol Library, Pre-Programmed “Hot”

Keys, LCD Backlit Display & Multi-Label View
100 label Memory Advanced Serialization, Expanded Label Templates
PC Connectivity: Import Graphics, Data, and Templates
Rugged Industrial Housing and Protective Rubber Padding
Hard Case Kit Includes: 5200 Printer, CD Manual, AC Adapter,

Rechargeable Lithium-Ion Battery, One 3/4” Flex Nylon & One 3/8”
Vinyl Tape, Hard Carry Case

When purchasing Printer Only: 6AA Batteries Required (Not Included)

DYMO Rhino Industrial 6000 Series Hand Held Printer 

Hard Case Kit 

Hard Case Kit 

Printer Only Includes: AC Adapter, 
Rechargeable Lithium-Ion Battery, 
One 1” Flex Nylon Tape 


